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M Imię i Nazwisko Zespół       Nazwa BPK 90 PKS 25 ZM  10 Opis 10
PM  

30

ZK   

30

Zad 

1

Zad  

2
Czas Suma Wynik

D

10

B

25

E,K

50

H,K

50

 K M,L
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50

A,B,C,D,E,H,J,K,  M,L
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60
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14

11

12

13

 

760

Michał Skóra            

Krzysztof Skóra            

Antoni Polaszek

SKKT PTTK 5    

"Obieżyświaty"
10 10 125 845

Zuzanna Sawicka          

Kinga Krochmal
 10 10 0

235

Fryderyk Otolski                

Łukasz Otolski
 10 10 0 85

Bartosz Opaśnik STOWARZYSZE 0 10 175

16 73

9 Anna Kadłubowska 0 1 10

10 10 3

61

MIŚKI-PYŚKI 0 3 0 28

23

10

45 55

7

Katarzyna Romanowska      

Gabrysia Romanowska     

Marek Romanowski         

Tomasz Szumański

Krystyna Marsz                

Dariusz Błyskun
Waganci 0 7

205 Konrad Janowski
GSMnO 

WYJĄTKOWI
0 10 0

1 8

4 Jerzy Will 0 10 1

9

11

2
Natalia Maliszewska    

Leszek Maliszewski
STYKI-BYKI 1

3

Marta Hupert                 

Anna Rotter                

Joanna Gębalska             

Piotr Gębalski

8

Natalia Wilińska           

Julianna Zalewska            

Zbigniew Wiliński

TRZOS OTWOCK 0 10

0Zespól na chodzie

6
Przemysław Antoniak         

Łukasz Bąk
Warszawa

1

Renata Łaska                      

Agata Łaska                    

Tomasz Łaski

0 0 0

0 1

0

0

Wytrzeszczone 

Niepoślipki
1000

999

990

988

978

974

156

61

969

939

932

919

906

739


